MISANO ADRIATICO (RN)
S.S. ADRIATICA - VIA CANALETTO

PERIODO
DURATA (GIORNI)
PASSAGGI TOTALI / NOTTE

ENTRO IL LIMITE

INFRAZIONI TOTAEE
TOTALINOTTE | a0

INFR. GRAVI TOTALE

(>90 KM/H) CALO %

VELOCITA' MEDIA
NOTTURNA CALO

(limite 50 km/h) | caLo%

NESSUN
PRESIDIO

3-set-2015 / 9-set-2015

19-o0tt-2015 / 26-0tt-2015

5,6 7
15969 2.852  12.682  1.812

4.061 (25,4%) 3.528 (27,8%)

11.908  (74,6%)  9.154  (72,2%)

-3,2%

182 (1,1%)

129

(1,0%)

-10,7%

57,66 km/h

57,34
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